
P
ET

- C
T

P
ok

ój
 te

ch
.

i f
iz

yk
ów

-1
/1

7
15

,4

-1
/1

f
27

,1

P
rz

ed
si

on
ek

 +
 k

la
tk

a 
ew

ak
.

P
ET

-C
T-

te
ch

8,
0

-1
/1

8a

-1
/1

8
52

,4-1
/2

1

28
,8

-1
/1

a

19
,0

 +
 k

la
tk

a 
ew

ak
.

P
rz

ed
si

on
ek

59
,6

K
or

yt
ar

z

- 3
, 3

0

B
ud

yn
ek

 is
tn

ie
ją

cy
 H

 2

88
,2

M
ag

az
ynLa

bo
ra

to
riu

m
sy

nt
ez

y

P
om

.p
or

zą
d.

-1
/5

-1
/7 9,
4

P
ok

ój
 fi

zy
ka

4,
2

c.
o.

c.
o.

S
an

ita
ria

ty
8,

0 35
x2

5
kr

at
ka

-1
/6

a
3,

5
P

rz
ed

.

-1
/6

c

-1
/6

-1
/6

b
6,

4

S
za

tn
ia

 p
er

so
ne

lu
 "M

"P
rz

ed
.

17
,5

3,
9

4,
6

-1
/1

d
E

w
ak

ua
cj

a

-1
/4

d

12
,0

-1
/8

P
ok

ój
 fi

zy
kó

w

-1
/3 5,
6

-1
/9

12
,2

La
bo

ra
to

riu
m

el
ek

tro
ni

ki

-1
/4

c
7,

7
K

ab
in

a 
hi

g.
os

ob
is

te
j

P
rz

ed
.

-1
/4

b
5,

6

S
an

ita
ria

ty

-1
/4

a
5,

3

W
C

 p
er

s.

P
rz

ed
.

-1
/4

17
,4

35
x2

5
kr

at
ka

S
za

tn
ia

 p
er

so
ne

lu
 "D

"

P
ET

-C
T-

te
ch

K
or

yt
ar

z

R
ej

es
tra

cja
P

ok
ój

 o
pi

só
w

-1
/1

6
14

,0
-1

/1
5

12
,2

P
ok

ój
 o

pi
só

w

K
or

yt
ar

z
35

,5
-1

/1
e

P
ok

. p
ie

lę
gn

ia
re

k
-1

/1
3

13
,0

-1
/1

4
14

,3
Z-

ca
 k

ie
ro

w
ni

ka
-1

/1
2

14
,7

-1
/2

0
43

,5

-1
/1

9
25

,8
S

te
ro

w
ni

a

P
ET

- C
T

-1
/1

54
,3

-1
/2

0a 8,
0

17
,5

41
,6

-1
/1

cW
C

 "M
"

pa
cj

.

śc
ia

nk
a

w
ys

. 2
 m

śc
ia

nk
a

w
ys

. 2
 m

W
C

 "D
"

pa
cj

.
-1

/1
1

13
,0

D
rz
w
i

te
ch

no
lo
gi
cz
ne

-1
/1

0
12

,1

K
or

yt
ar

z
22

,3
-1

/2
P

ok
ój

 ś
ni

ad
ań

-1
/3

4
4,

5

M
ag

. o
dp

.
iz

ot
op

.

-1
/3

3
16

,7
S

pe
dy

cja

W
ym

ie
nn

ik
ci

ep
ła

gł
ad

z 
ce

m
.

-1
/3

0
13

.8

-1
/3

6
7,

5
Ś

lu
za

60
 x

 6
0

O
ki

en
ko

 p
od

aw
cz

e

-1
/3

7a 6,
5

Ła
zi

en
ka

aw
ar

yjn
a

10
,6

-1
/2

9

-1
/3

5
K

or
yt

ar
z

22
,8

-1
/3

2

La
bo

ra
to

riu
m

sy
nt

ez
y

19
,2

-1
/3

1

K
on

tro
la

ja
ko

śc
i

P
ok

ój
 p

ró
b

w
ys

iłk
ow

yc
h

B
ok

sy
 p

ac
je

n.
16

,5

B
ok

s 
łó

żk
ow

y

P
rz

ed
.

-1
/2

1b 4.
5

-1
/2

1a

-1
/2

2

5,
6

B
ru

do
w

ni
k

-1
/2

4

-1
/2

3
P

ok
ój

 a
pl

ika
cji

K
or

yt
ar

z 
- p

oc
ze

ka
ln

ia

12
,9

-1
/2

2b 4,
3

-1
/1

b

P
rz

ed
.

15
,2

6,
3

8,
6

-1
/3

7
P

om
.

de
ko

nt
am

in
ac

ji.

po
dł
og

a
be

to
no

w
a

po
dł
og

a
m
on

ta
żo
w
a

4,
0

14
,4

-1
/3

9
K

or
yt

ar
z

-1
/3

8
W

C

-1
/2

5
P

ok
ój

pe
rs

.

19
,6

-1
/2

6a

10
,8

-1
/2

8

S
te

ro
w

ni
a

cy
kl

ot
ro

nu

P
om

. s
za

f
za

si
la

ni
a

23
,0

-1
/2

7

-1
/2

6b
13

,3
K

or
yt

ar
z

C
YK

LO
TR

O
N

 II

W
yj
śc
ie

ew
ak
ua

cy
jn
e

-1
/2

6c
18

,2

P
om

. i
ns

t.
el

ek
t.

C
YK

LO
TR

O
N

 I
14

,7
-1

/2
6

po
dł
og

a
m
on

ta
żo
w
a

- 4
,2

0
po

dł
og

a
be

to
no

w
a

- 4
,4

0 
,-

 4
,6

0

N

O
4

N

O
4

-1-1

-1

O
3

O
4 N

N

-1 -1

O
4

N
O

4

K
or

yt
ar

z
13

,8

88
,2

-1

-1
-1

-1
-1

-1
-1

-1
-1

-1

N
N

O
4

O
4

N

O
4

N

Z4

O
4

O
5

-1 -1

O
3

-1 -1
-1-1

A1

-1

-1

-1-1
-1

-1

O
4

O
3

O
4

-1 -1

O
3

O
4 N

12
°

B
U

D
YN

EK
 "

E1
" 

-4
,2

0

K2
K3

R
2

P

T2

T1

T3
T4

R
3

K1

U
4

L2
L3

L4H
3

H
4

H
1

O
1

O
S

M
2

M
1

M
3

P1

U
2U
1

U
3

R
1

M
do

b

-1
/2

2a 3,
6

W
C

 p
ac

j.

F
E1

H
2


